285
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NO. ROTOR
STYLE
POSITIONS
OF  NUMBER
CODE
TYPE
TERMINAL
TYPE
Dimensions shown in mm.   Specifications and availability subject to change without notice.
RSH 4
A
F
K
H
M
R
C
4 Positions
10 Positions
16 Positions
RSH(C) Series
Rotary Switches
SPECIFICATIONS
MAXIMUN RATING : 50VDC. 100mA.
MINIMUN RATING : 20VDC. 1 A.
CONTACT RESISTANCE : 100m  MAX.
INSULATION RESISTANCE : 100VDC-1000M  MIN.
WITHSTAND VOLTAGE : 250VAC-1 MINUTE
ROTARY TORQUE : 40~200gf.cm
TOTAL ROTARY ANGLE : 360° (4,10,16 STEPS)
LIFE CYCLE : 10,000 STEPS
MATERIALS
FRAM: PA+G
COVER: SUS
ROTOR: LCP+G
TERMINAL: BRASS, Au/Su PLATED
CONTACT: BeCu, Au PLATED
O-RING: SILICONE RUBBER
SPACER: SUS
Through hole & Kink type
Through hole type
SMT type
2
1
3
Real code
Complementary code
3.00
4.50
0.60
1.20
0.70
1.05
Hatched Area Show Soldering Land
1
C
4
8
C
2
3.00
6-1.00
10.50
2.54
2.54
P.C.B. LAYOUT
R
H